
The Fauget Resto

M E N U

D a i l y  o p e n  f r o m  1 1  A M  -  8  P M
1 2 3  A n y w h e r e  S t . ,  A n y  C i t y ,  S T  1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 - 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 0



Banoffee Pie

Tiramisu

Red Velvet Slice Cake

Pineapple-Mango Pudding

Strawberry Mouse

Fruits Salad

$25

$25

$26

$23

$22

$22

Dessert
Fish Finger

Green Salad

Onion Rings

Calamari

Fries

Corn Cream Soup

Entree
$12

$13

$12

$14

$12

$13

Dry Fruit Sundae 

Black Charcoal Sundae

Matcha Sundae

Classic Choco Top

Winter Vanilla Ice Cream Cone

Berry Blue Ice Cream Cone

$60

$60

$55

$62

$72

$42

$16

$15

$15

$10

$10

$10

Main Course

Fettucine Neapolitan

Fish And Chips

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Grill Fish Black pepper Sauce

Grill Beef With Pasta And Mushroom Sauce

Hot Dog With Fries 

Ice Cream


